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Swim Wales New Year Pentathlon 2018 - 13/01/2018

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY  9Geach, Libbie 1:31.01  NT1 1291777

1:31.01 (50.28)40.73

SWAY  9Edwards, Elin 1:52.67  NT2 1328374

1:52.67 (1:02.02)50.65

SWAY  9Hale, Libby 1:58.52  NT3 1212883

1:58.52 (1:05.84)52.68

SWAY  9Williams, Marys 2:01.89  NT4 1212882

2:01.89 (1:07.32)54.57

HAVY  9Allen, Lexi 2:30.97  NT5 1348539

2:30.97 (1:16.23)1:14.74
 
Event 1  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 10Tucker, Holly 1:33.84  1:34.811 1284929

1:33.84 (50.40)43.44

CAPY 10Watkins, Amelia 1:43.46  1:53.802 1309974

1:43.46 (59.33)44.13

MERY 10Owen, Gracie 1:48.44  NT3 1331175

1:48.44 (59.30)49.14

MERY 10Jones, Evie 1:48.93  NT4 1312670

SWAY 10Turatto-Owen, Maddison 1:56.23  2:04.655 1289257

FISY 10Horne, Victoria 1:56.99  2:09.946 1275466

1:56.99 (1:06.83)50.16

NEAY 10Lawler, Sadie 1:57.39  NT7 1331022

1:57.39 (1:06.21)51.18

SWAY 10Sears-Neale, Saoirse 2:14.40  2:45.528 1250996

2:14.40 (1:13.18)1:01.22

LLLY 10Jenkins, Siriol 2:16.42  NT9 1262120

2:16.42 (1:12.10)1:04.32

HAVY 10Hanna, Jazmine 2:34.00  NT10 1395166

2:34.00 (1:31.97)1:02.03

SWAY 10Ley, Lucy DQ  NT--- 1379803

DQ (1:41.36)57.64

NEAY 10O'Mahoney, Kaitlin DQ  NT--- 1283703

DQ (1:44.70)54.30
 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 11Peter, Sophie 1:28.39  1:26.981 1256509

1:28.39 (49.30)39.09

SWAY 11Smart, Charlotte 1:30.75  1:29.982 1134698

1:30.75 (48.80)41.95

CAPY 11Ward, Poppy 1:32.10  1:44.423 1307887

1:32.10 (49.85)42.25

NWMY 11Jones, Lucy 1:33.26  NT4 1295003

1:33.26 (53.34)39.92

NEAY 11Gilligan, Gracie 1:36.39  NT5 1273165

1:36.39 (52.90)43.49

SWAY 11Edwards, Catrin 1:39.51  1:56.846 1291776

1:39.51 (53.08)46.43

NEAY 11Thomas, Ffion 1:39.53  1:39.067 1290600

1:39.53 (56.07)43.46

MILY 11Thomas, Grace 1:42.07  1:37.438 1253496

1:42.07 (55.30)46.77
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(Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BRCY 11Merchant, Anna-Rose 1:50.48  NT9 1363951

1:50.48 (1:00.91)49.57

SWAY 11Hale, Gemma 1:52.28  1:48.8410 1176609

1:52.28 (1:00.39)51.89

SWAY 11Davies, Rhian 1:52.39  1:49.4811 1228327

CAPY 11Nutt, Kira 1:53.53  2:02.5212 1342856

1:53.53 (58.42)55.11

CAPY 11Enoch, Megan-Jane 1:56.20  2:05.6113 1336779

SWAY 11Thomas, Betsi 1:59.60  1:56.7214 1308390

1:59.60 (1:06.34)53.26

HAVY 11Allen, Erin 2:01.96  2:13.0115 1289071

2:01.96 (1:04.50)57.46

SWAY 11Farcas, Nicole 2:04.59  NT16 1334501

2:04.59 (1:10.60)53.99

CAPY 11Keigwin, Poppy 2:08.67  2:17.2117 1303030

SWAY 11Peters, Lily 2:17.36  NT18 1328339

2:17.36 (1:13.77)1:03.59

LLLY 11Tegg, Charley DQ  NT--- 1361923

DQ (1:22.63)1:06.42

CAPY 11Barr, Angharad DQ  1:47.58--- 1359151

DQ (1:38.80)50.25
 
Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 12Lewis, Lowri 1:28.38  1:29.431 1273167

1:28.38 (47.37)41.01

FISY 12Reed, Kayleigh 1:30.56  1:38.232 973326

1:30.56 (48.05)42.51

NEAY 12Evans, Caitlin 1:31.98  1:59.753 1241159

1:31.98 (48.72)43.26

BRCY 12Dunglinson, Kate 1:33.53  1:59.344 1357956

1:33.53 (51.55)41.98

MILY 12Williams, Freya 1:38.21  1:33.595 1195086

SWAY 12Turatto-Owen, Morgan 1:40.87  1:41.266 1234530

1:40.87 (55.98)44.89

HAVY 12Hale, Chloe 1:45.30  NT7 924688

1:45.30 (58.67)46.63

SWAY 12Bawden, Amy 1:46.01  1:54.428 946269

1:46.01 (59.27)46.74

HAVY 12James, Nia 1:46.57  1:52.889 1238685

1:46.57 (57.66)48.91

FISY 12Horne, Alexa 1:47.35  NT10 1230750

1:47.35 (56.83)50.52

NWTY 12Trigg, Halle 1:48.61  1:49.6311 1198768

1:48.61 (1:00.90)47.71

HAVY 12Goddard, Evie 1:48.95  1:46.5212 1224034

1:48.95 (1:00.18)48.77

SWAY 12Gray, Ellie 1:51.64  1:43.7913 1329300

1:51.64 (1:02.16)49.48

CAPY 12Watkins, Ffion 1:53.02  2:07.3714 1309975

1:53.02 (1:00.17)52.85

LLLY 12Southam, Sophie DQ  NT--- 1271709

DQ (1:26.83)1:04.60

CAPY 12Jones, Jessica DQ  1:46.18--- 1307885

DQ (1:45.78)45.65

HAVY 12Webb, Alys DQ  1:39.32--- 1227023
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(Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CAPY 12Wilkes-Hibbert, Amelia DQ  1:56.10--- 1226265

DQ (1:42.62)48.81
 
Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CAPY 13Marshall, Polly 1:25.05  1:28.591 1227025

1:25.05 (46.82)38.23

NWMY 13Bowen, Eve 1:28.19  1:28.962 1248390

1:28.19 (48.06)40.13

CAPY 13Keigwin, Daisy 1:41.19  1:46.333 1211997

PEHY 13Baylis, Sophie 1:42.63  1:56.304 1231354

1:42.63 (57.60)45.03

SWAY 13Brooks, Natacha 1:45.35  1:40.165 1150135

1:45.35 (57.43)47.92

PEHY 13Beall, Freya 1:45.49  1:50.196 1251669

1:45.49 (57.75)47.74

LLLY 13Phillips, Rhianna 1:50.01  1:54.457 1317394

1:50.01 (1:00.34)49.67

CAPY 13Evans, Samantha 2:04.11  NT8 1284920

CAPY 13Davies, Mared 2:11.02  2:12.769 1350828

2:11.02 (1:17.51)53.51
 
Event 1  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

LLLY 14Dunning, Ffion 1:19.85  1:21.901 1135304

1:19.85 (41.32)38.53

HAVY 14Williams, Ffion 1:31.73  1:29.882 1151817

1:31.73 (50.14)41.59

SWAY 14Robinson, Ffion 1:37.30  1:44.573 859942

1:37.30 (55.88)41.42

MILY 14Huddy, Kate 1:41.21  1:36.484 1212450

1:41.21 (58.09)43.12

CAPY 14Shaddick, Elisabeth 2:21.35  2:22.485 1128665

2:21.35 (1:15.89)1:05.46

CAPY 14Jones, Isabelle DQ  1:42.24--- 1271652

DQ (1:36.08)50.27

CAPY 14Gregory, Niamh DQ  1:47.09--- 1192174

DQ (1:38.11)48.24
 
Event 1  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 15Warlow, Grace Erin 1:23.51  1:21.111 941556

1:23.51 (44.92)38.59

PEHY 15Ost, Katie 1:35.40  1:31.932 972361

1:35.40 (53.24)42.16

NEAY 15Martin-Evans, Payton 1:39.67  1:35.363 981865

1:39.67 (54.35)45.32

NEAY 15Martin-Evans, Paris 1:41.13  1:34.864 981866

1:41.13 (54.49)46.64

SWAY 15Howells, Charlotte 1:41.81  1:55.615 1212875

1:41.81 (57.25)44.56
 
Event 2  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAVY  9Bennett, Finley 2:09.16  NT1 1330511
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(Event 2  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAVY  9Thomas, Sion 2:33.68  NT2 1348540

2:33.68 (1:26.98)1:06.70
 
Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BRCY 11Froley, Iwan 1:44.89  NT1 1357959

HAVY 11Fletcher, Owen 1:46.13  1:49.332 889165

1:46.13 (57.79)48.34

MERY 11Caddy, Alexander 1:46.37  NT3 1343955

1:46.37 (57.34)49.03

HAVY 11Butcher, Benjamin 1:49.63  1:53.314 1289070

1:49.63 (1:00.68)48.95

NEAY 11Thomas, Iestyn 1:50.53  2:04.415 1251188

1:50.53 (1:00.93)49.60

NWTY 11Bebb, Lewis 1:55.25  2:04.996 1297631

1:55.25 (1:03.10)52.15

SWAY 11Barry, Max 2:01.85  NT7 1176587

2:01.85 (1:08.61)53.24

SWAY 11Minney, Clement DQ  NT--- 1161027

DQ (1:20.04)1:05.54

HAVY 11Thomas, Dewi DQ  2:20.32--- 1309368

DQ (1:34.38)51.20
 
Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 12Thomas, Jac 1:31.45  1:48.311 1251186

1:31.45 (50.08)41.37

HAVY 12Owen, Cai 1:42.35  NT2 1241139

1:42.35 (55.69)46.66

NEAY 12Gwyn, Osian 1:44.39  1:42.143 1273171

1:44.39 (59.15)45.24

SWAY 12Swinton, Christopher 1:53.16  1:48.754 1328355

1:53.16 (1:03.24)49.92

SWAY 12Williams, Corey 1:58.23  1:54.855 1275363

1:58.23 (1:06.62)51.61
 
Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 13Sanorjo, Angelo 1:26.86  1:29.971 1280001

1:26.86 (48.92)37.94

SWAY 13Francis, Woody 1:40.27  1:57.322 1167046

1:40.27 (57.35)42.92

SWAY 13Williams, Tyler 1:40.87  1:54.843 1328336

1:40.87 (57.32)43.55

HAVY 13Robinson, Ellis 1:53.60  1:50.924 1288419

LLLY 13Lewis, Brychan 1:58.91  NT5 1182072

1:58.91 (1:02.72)56.19

CAPY 13Maclarg-Bateman, James DQ  1:43.49--- 1224949
 
Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

LLLY 14Davies, Dominic 1:30.68  NT1 1255811

1:30.68 (51.26)39.42

NWTY 14Lewis, Ewan 1:33.57  1:39.092 1176582

1:33.57 (51.04)42.53
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(Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NWTY 14Lewis, Rhys 1:47.80  1:37.853 1176579

1:47.80 (1:02.56)45.24

CAPY 14Raven, Christopher 2:02.91  2:05.994 1195075

2:02.91 (1:08.10)54.81

CAPY 14Falloon, George DQ  1:40.17--- 1303029
 
Event 2  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

PEHY 15Lee, Ethan 1:11.10  NT1 1364949

1:11.10 (39.04)32.06

NWMY 15Jones, Danny 1:19.91  NT2 1283106

1:19.91 (44.73)35.18

HAVY 15Macdougall, Benjamin 1:24.92  NT3 1167034

1:24.92 (47.41)37.51
 
Event 3  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY  9Geach, Libbie 1:30.76  NT1 1291777

1:30.76 (47.28)43.48

SWAY  9Hale, Libby 1:41.50  NT2 1212883

SWAY  9Williams, Marys 1:45.28  NT3 1212882

1:45.28 (53.41)51.87

SWAY  9Edwards, Elin 1:47.72  NT4 1328374

HAVY  9Allen, Lexi 1:53.44  NT5 1348539

1:53.44 (1:00.37)53.07

PEHY  9Ayers, Elaina DQ  NT--- 1353993

DQ (1:07.66)50.78
 
Event 3  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CAPY 10Watkins, Amelia 1:30.92  1:44.661 1309974

1:30.92 (46.11)44.81

MERY 10Jones, Evie 1:34.46  1:40.252 1312670

1:34.46 (48.47)45.99

SWAY 10Tucker, Holly 1:34.51  1:36.963 1284929

1:34.51 (47.38)47.13

MERY 10Owen, Gracie 1:36.68  1:40.284 1331175

1:36.68 (49.04)47.64

NEAY 10O'Mahoney, Kaitlin 1:36.86  1:37.555 1283703

1:36.86 (48.64)48.22

FISY 10Horne, Victoria 1:37.43  1:37.746 1275466

1:37.43 (50.10)47.33

NEAY 10Lawler, Sadie 1:44.66  1:56.947 1331022

LLLY 10Thomas, Medi 1:45.30  1:52.448 1330180

1:45.30 (54.16)51.14

SWAY 10Ley, Lucy 1:47.49  1:49.619 1379803

1:47.49 (54.56)52.93

NEAY 10Snelgrove, Violet 1:47.94  1:49.8810 1252141

1:47.94 (57.02)50.92

HAVY 10Hanna, Jazmine 1:52.25  NT11 1395166

SWAY 10Sears-Neale, Saoirse 1:52.27  NT12 1250996

1:52.27 (55.89)56.38

LLLY 10Jenkins, Siriol 1:55.29  NT13 1262120

1:55.29 (59.04)56.25

SWAY 10Turatto-Owen, Maddison DQ  1:51.75--- 1289257

DQ (1:00.30)52.64



Swansea Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:55 PM  16/01/2018  Page 6

Swim Wales New Year Pentathlon 2018 - 13/01/2018

Results
 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 11Gilligan, Gracie 1:25.75  1:30.811 1273165

1:25.75 (44.05)41.70

SWAY 11Peter, Sophie 1:26.19  1:26.222 1256509

1:26.19 (44.47)41.72

NEAY 11Thomas, Ffion 1:26.85  1:27.703 1290600

1:26.85 (44.84)42.01

SWAY 11Edwards, Catrin 1:32.68  1:32.734 1291776

1:32.68 (46.68)46.00

BRCY 11Merchant, Anna-Rose 1:34.48  NT5 1363951

MILY 11Thomas, Grace 1:34.56  1:31.646 1253496

1:34.56 (47.94)46.62

HAVY 11Allen, Erin 1:34.98  1:38.907 1289071

1:34.98 (47.63)47.35

CAPY 11Enoch, Megan-Jane 1:35.30  1:36.938 1336779

1:35.30 (49.55)45.75

SWAY 11Hale, Gemma 1:35.94  1:34.239 1176609

1:35.94 (48.79)47.15

SWAY 11Davies, Rhian 1:36.13  1:35.3110 1228327

1:36.13 (48.86)47.27

SWAY 11Thomas, Betsi 1:38.52  1:42.2811 1308390

SWAY 11David, Isabelle 1:42.38  NT12 1284925

1:42.38 (52.02)50.36

CAPY 11Ward, Poppy 1:42.55  1:53.2613 1307887

1:42.55 (51.55)51.00

CAPY 11Barr, Angharad 1:43.23  1:40.4914 1359151

1:43.23 (53.09)50.14

CAPY 11Nutt, Kira 1:45.13  1:50.7615 1342856

SWAY 11Farcas, Nicole 1:45.34  1:49.5416 1334501

HAVY 11McDonald, Erin 1:46.25  1:45.8517 1331560

CAPY 11Keigwin, Poppy 1:51.18  1:56.6018 1303030

LLLY 11Williams, Hollie 1:51.58  2:03.7219 1395170

1:51.58 (57.50)54.08

SWAY 11Peters, Lily 1:56.26  NT20 1328339

1:56.26 (58.11)58.15

LLLY 11Tegg, Charley 1:59.04  1:57.6821 1361923

1:59.04 (1:01.42)57.62

HAVY 11Devonald, Niamh DQ  1:44.52--- 1309370
 
Event 3  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 12Lewis, Lowri 1:25.98  1:25.331 1273167

1:25.98 (43.61)42.37

NWTY 12Trigg, Halle 1:28.40  1:29.882 1198768

1:28.40 (45.75)42.65

MILY 12Williams, Freya 1:28.69  1:25.023 1195086

1:28.69 (45.43)43.26

FISY 12Reed, Kayleigh 1:29.59  1:25.064 973326

1:29.59 (44.11)45.48

NEAY 12Evans, Caitlin 1:31.34  1:32.915 1241159

1:31.34 (46.82)44.52

SWAY 12Bawden, Amy 1:32.09  1:33.726 946269

1:32.09 (48.10)43.99

CAPY 12Jones, Jessica 1:32.84  1:37.397 1307885

1:32.84 (46.86)45.98
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(Event 3  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CAPY 12Wilkes-Hibbert, Amelia 1:33.33  1:35.618 1226265

1:33.33 (47.17)46.16

BRCY 12Dunglinson, Kate 1:33.84  1:36.179 1357956

1:33.84 (48.20)45.64

FISY 12Horne, Alexa 1:34.06  1:34.0610 1230750

1:34.06 (48.38)45.68

HAVY 12Hale, Chloe 1:36.91  1:32.2211 924688

1:36.91 (48.11)48.80

HAVY 12James, Nia 1:36.95  1:32.6812 1238685

1:36.95 (49.80)47.15

HAVY 12Webb, Alys 1:37.63  1:35.3813 1227023

HAVY 12Goddard, Evie 1:39.18  1:36.0614 1224034

1:39.18 (51.12)48.06

MERY 12Durbin, Isabella 1:39.93  1:49.5815 1339689

LLLY 12Southam, Sophie 1:42.88  1:49.9616 1271709

1:42.88 (53.10)49.78

SWAY 12Gray, Ellie 1:45.05  1:43.0317 1329300

1:45.05 (52.45)52.60

CAPY 12Watkins, Ffion 1:55.96  1:58.6118 1309975

1:55.96 (1:00.71)55.25

SWAY 12Turatto-Owen, Morgan DQ  1:32.53--- 1234530

DQ (1:15.90)45.06
 
Event 3  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CAPY 13Keigwin, Daisy 1:24.66  1:28.741 1211997

CAPY 13Marshall, Polly 1:27.98  1:30.512 1227025

1:27.98 (45.01)42.97

PEHY 13Knight, Ffion 1:31.15  1:37.333 1231353

LLLY 13Phillips, Rhianna 1:33.66  1:34.764 1317394

1:33.66 (47.36)46.30

NWMY 13Bowen, Eve 1:33.85  1:28.645 1248390

1:33.85 (48.89)44.96

PEHY 13Baylis, Sophie 1:35.26  1:35.516 1231354

1:35.26 (49.12)46.14

PEHY 13Beall, Freya 1:37.83  1:33.437 1251669

1:37.83 (50.94)46.89

SWAY 13Brooks, Natacha 1:39.89  1:33.468 1150135

1:39.89 (51.35)48.54

CAPY 13Davies, Mared 1:45.50  NT9 1350828

CAPY 13Evans, Samantha 1:49.80  1:57.4910 1284920
 
Event 3  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CAPY 14Gregory, Niamh 1:30.06  1:30.211 1192174

1:30.06 (45.60)44.46

HAVY 14Williams, Ffion 1:30.99  1:25.122 1151817

CAPY 14Jones, Isabelle 1:34.33  1:31.223 1271652

SWAY 14Robinson, Ffion 1:36.39  1:35.174 859942

1:36.39 (48.81)47.58

MILY 14Huddy, Kate 1:40.16  1:30.615 1212450

1:40.16 (49.86)50.30

CAPY 14Shaddick, Elisabeth 2:01.14  1:57.906 1128665

2:01.14 (1:04.17)56.97



Swansea Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:55 PM  16/01/2018  Page 8

Swim Wales New Year Pentathlon 2018 - 13/01/2018

Results
 
Event 3  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 15Warlow, Grace Erin 1:25.85  1:19.981 941556

1:25.85 (43.34)42.51

NEAY 15Martin-Evans, Paris 1:28.49  1:21.672 981866

1:28.49 (45.14)43.35

PEHY 15Ost, Katie 1:29.24  1:27.403 972361

1:29.24 (45.85)43.39

NEAY 15Martin-Evans, Payton 1:32.90  1:27.684 981865

1:32.90 (47.73)45.17

SWAY 15Howells, Charlotte DQ  1:44.69--- 1212875

DQ (56.56)45.75
 
Event 4  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAVY  9Bennett, Finley 1:46.84  NT1 1330511

1:46.84 (54.44)52.40

SWAY  9Johns, Cody 1:48.94  NT2 1327756

1:48.94 (56.33)52.61

PEHY  9Chapman, Coby 1:51.35  NT3 1289489

1:51.35 (58.02)53.33

HAVY  9Thomas, Sion 1:57.82  NT4 1348540

1:57.82 (1:01.12)56.70
 
Event 4  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 10Davies, Matthew 1:44.60  1:57.471 1275360

1:44.60 (53.62)50.98
 
Event 4  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAVY 11Thomas, Dewi 1:25.43  1:25.121 1309368

1:25.43 (43.50)41.93

NEAY 11Thomas, Iestyn 1:33.95  1:35.822 1251188

1:33.95 (46.52)47.43

HAVY 11Butcher, Benjamin 1:38.44  1:44.343 1289070

1:38.44 (47.94)50.50

SWAY 11Barry, Max 1:38.78  1:46.224 1176587

1:38.78 (49.61)49.17

HAVY 11Fletcher, Owen 1:41.06  1:38.065 889165

1:41.06 (51.72)49.34

BRCY 11Froley, Iwan 1:41.29  1:58.126 1357959

1:41.29 (52.12)49.17

MERY 11Caddy, Alexander 1:41.81  1:41.977 1343955

1:41.81 (51.71)50.10

NWTY 11Bebb, Lewis 1:44.17  1:43.848 1297631

SWAY 11Jones, Joseph 1:49.71  NT9 1382775

1:49.71 (56.08)53.63

HAVY 11Thomson, Jacob 1:55.16  2:04.2410 1361098

1:55.16 (1:00.90)54.26

SWAY 11Minney, Clement 1:55.63  1:53.5711 1161027

1:55.63 (58.69)56.94
 
Event 4  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 12Gwyn, Osian 1:27.21  1:22.991 1273171

1:27.21 (43.61)43.60
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Swim Wales New Year Pentathlon 2018 - 13/01/2018

Results

(Event 4  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 12Thomas, Jac 1:27.87  1:31.722 1251186

1:27.87 (44.03)43.84

HAVY 12Owen, Cai 1:34.38  1:41.863 1241139

1:34.38 (47.10)47.28

SWAY 12Swinton, Christopher 1:35.92  1:36.854 1328355

1:35.92 (49.53)46.39

SWAY 12Williams, Corey 1:45.86  1:40.115 1275363

1:45.86 (54.58)51.28

PEHY 12Davies, Rhys 1:50.39  1:50.246 1299424

1:50.39 (55.76)54.63
 
Event 4  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 13Francis, Woody 1:29.41  1:25.671 1167046

1:29.41 (45.81)43.60

SWAY 13Williams, Tyler 1:32.27  1:34.532 1328336

1:32.27 (47.51)44.76

HAVY 13Robinson, Ellis 1:32.90  1:38.293 1288419

1:32.90 (43.45)49.45

SWAY 13Sanorjo, Angelo 1:37.11  1:34.474 1280001

LLLY 13Lewis, Brychan 1:38.32  1:34.485 1182072

1:38.32 (49.82)48.50

CAPY 13Maclarg-Bateman, James 1:40.41  1:34.486 1224949

1:40.41 (52.69)47.72
 
Event 4  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

LLLY 14Davies, Dominic 1:28.83  1:28.851 1255811

1:28.83 (45.52)43.31

NWTY 14Lewis, Ewan 1:32.21  1:30.052 1176582

1:32.21 (48.68)43.53

NWTY 14Lewis, Rhys 1:37.62  1:37.303 1176579

1:37.62 (49.53)48.09

CAPY 14Raven, Christopher 1:51.01  1:50.274 1195075

1:51.01 (55.20)55.81
 
Event 4  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

PEHY 15Lee, Ethan 1:14.18  1:15.101 1364949

1:14.18 (38.59)35.59

HAVY 15Macdougall, Benjamin 1:24.24  1:19.092 1167034

1:24.24 (43.43)40.81

NEAY 15Daniel, Aiden 1:54.57  1:55.133 1344341

1:54.57 (1:01.79)52.78
 
Event 5  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY  9Hale, Libby 1:54.14  NT1 1212883

1:54.14 (59.32)54.82

SWAY  9Geach, Libbie 2:01.11  NT2 1291777

2:01.11 (1:04.10)57.01

SWAY  9Williams, Marys 2:04.15  NT3 1212882

2:04.15 (1:03.92)1:00.23

PEHY  9Ayers, Elaina 2:08.45  NT4 1353993

SWAY  9Edwards, Elin 2:10.95  NT5 1328374

2:10.95 (1:09.25)1:01.70
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Results

(Event 5  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAVY  9Allen, Lexi 2:29.71  NT6 1348539

2:29.71 (1:17.74)1:11.97
 
Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 10Tucker, Holly 1:46.88  1:43.281 1284929

1:46.88 (55.24)51.64

CAPY 10Watkins, Amelia 1:50.23  1:48.262 1309974

1:50.23 (56.11)54.12

MERY 10Owen, Gracie 1:56.56  NT3 1331175

1:56.56 (1:00.30)56.26

MERY 10Jones, Evie 1:58.59  1:58.084 1312670

1:58.59 (1:00.64)57.95

FISY 10Horne, Victoria 1:59.70  2:12.335 1275466

1:59.70 (1:00.43)59.27

NEAY 10O'Mahoney, Kaitlin 1:59.95  NT6 1283703

SWAY 10Turatto-Owen, Maddison 1:59.99  2:00.707 1289257

1:59.99 (1:01.44)58.55

SWAY 10Sears-Neale, Saoirse 2:03.60  2:06.458 1250996

2:03.60 (1:02.26)1:01.34

LLLY 10Thomas, Medi 2:03.86  2:05.979 1330180

2:03.86 (1:05.01)58.85

NEAY 10Snelgrove, Violet 2:06.87  NT10 1252141

2:06.87 (1:07.56)59.31

NEAY 10Lawler, Sadie 2:08.60  2:15.5111 1331022

2:08.60 (1:06.55)1:02.05

LLLY 10Jenkins, Siriol 2:10.03  NT12 1262120

2:10.03 (1:06.08)1:03.95

SWAY 10Ley, Lucy 2:11.45  NT13 1379803

2:11.45 (1:07.25)1:04.20

HAVY 10Hanna, Jazmine 2:28.05  NT14 1395166

2:28.05 (1:16.38)1:11.67
 
Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 11Demery, Porsche 1:40.56  1:43.451 1221182

1:40.56 (51.19)49.37

NEAY 11Gilligan, Gracie 1:40.73  1:42.682 1273165

1:40.73 (52.82)47.91

SWAY 11Davies, Rhian 1:42.64  1:41.693 1228327

CAPY 11Enoch, Megan-Jane 1:42.97  1:47.924 1336779

1:42.97 (53.72)49.25

SWAY 11Hale, Gemma 1:48.72  1:45.885 1176609

1:48.72 (55.84)52.88

SWAY 11Peter, Sophie 1:52.54  1:50.286 1256509

1:52.54 (59.94)52.60

MILY 11Thomas, Grace 1:53.61  1:42.877 1253496

1:53.61 (59.01)54.60

SWAY 11Edwards, Catrin 1:53.69  1:56.678 1291776

1:53.69 (59.34)54.35

NEAY 11Thomas, Ffion 1:53.75  1:50.339 1290600

1:53.75 (1:00.62)53.13

CAPY 11Barr, Angharad 1:56.07  1:56.0010 1359151

1:56.07 (59.89)56.18

HAVY 11Allen, Erin 2:01.03  1:53.7011 1289071
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(Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAVY 11McDonald, Erin 2:01.48  2:00.6512 1331560

2:01.48 (1:04.37)57.11

SWAY 11Smart, Charlotte 2:02.20  1:55.0213 1134698

2:02.20 (1:03.94)58.26

SWAY 11Thomas, Betsi 2:04.32  2:04.9714 1308390

2:04.32 (1:03.96)1:00.36

SWAY 11David, Isabelle 2:06.14  2:00.5715 1284925

2:06.14 (1:07.45)58.69

SWAY 11Farcas, Nicole 2:08.01  2:07.3116 1334501

2:08.01 (1:03.98)1:04.03

CAPY 11Nutt, Kira 2:10.42  2:03.0417 1342856

2:10.42 (1:05.36)1:05.06

LLLY 11Williams, Hollie 2:11.01  2:27.0718 1395170

2:11.01 (1:08.86)1:02.15

SWAY 11Peters, Lily 2:16.16  NT19 1328339

2:16.16 (1:11.24)1:04.92

CAPY 11Keigwin, Poppy 2:16.26  2:17.5620 1303030

2:16.26 (1:09.04)1:07.22

LLLY 11Tegg, Charley 2:20.93  2:12.5421 1361923

2:20.93 (1:10.34)1:10.59

BRCY 11Merchant, Anna-Rose DQ  1:43.88--- 1363951

DQ (1:33.17)52.76

CAPY 11Ward, Poppy DQ  1:56.72--- 1307887

DQ (1:29.87)56.06
 
Event 5  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAVY 12Hale, Chloe 1:41.66  1:40.791 924688

1:41.66 (53.44)48.22

BRCY 12Dunglinson, Kate 1:42.34  1:51.892 1357956

1:42.34 (52.79)49.55

NEAY 12Evans, Caitlin 1:42.72  1:48.043 1241159

1:42.72 (51.93)50.79

NEAY 12Lewis, Lowri 1:42.96  1:41.074 1273167

1:42.96 (52.89)50.07

FISY 12Horne, Alexa 1:45.34  1:42.115 1230750

1:45.34 (55.48)49.86

HAVY 12Goddard, Evie 1:47.63  1:46.196 1224034

1:47.63 (55.21)52.42

HAVY 12Webb, Alys 1:49.96  1:47.297 1227023

1:49.96 (55.90)54.06

MILY 12Williams, Freya 1:52.65  1:46.038 1195086

1:52.65 (59.48)53.17

FISY 12Reed, Kayleigh 1:52.91  1:50.849 973326

1:52.91 (57.27)55.64

SWAY 12Turatto-Owen, Morgan 1:53.77  1:52.9510 1234530

1:53.77 (59.26)54.51

CAPY 12Jones, Jessica 1:54.46  1:57.7911 1307885

1:54.46 (59.21)55.25

NWTY 12Trigg, Halle 1:55.10  1:59.5912 1198768

1:55.10 (58.11)56.99

HAVY 12James, Nia 1:56.35  1:53.5713 1238685

1:56.35 (59.72)56.63

CAPY 12Wilkes-Hibbert, Amelia 1:57.12  1:46.8114 1226265

1:57.12 (1:03.53)53.59
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Results

(Event 5  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 12Bawden, Amy 1:58.24  1:55.8115 946269

1:58.24 (1:02.88)55.36

SWAY 12Gray, Ellie 2:00.82  2:07.9616 1329300

2:00.82 (1:00.98)59.84

LLLY 12Southam, Sophie 2:05.67  2:01.8117 1271709

2:05.67 (1:05.17)1:00.50

MERY 12Durbin, Isabella 2:08.93  2:25.8518 1339689

2:08.93 (1:08.32)1:00.61

CAPY 12Watkins, Ffion 2:09.63  2:11.0919 1309975

2:09.63 (1:08.26)1:01.37
 
Event 5  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

LLLY 13Phillips, Rhianna 1:37.36  1:40.161 1317394

1:37.36 (50.76)46.60

CAPY 13Marshall, Polly 1:38.87  1:41.602 1227025

1:38.87 (50.26)48.61

NWMY 13Bowen, Eve 1:41.92  1:44.723 1248390

1:41.92 (52.56)49.36

PEHY 13Beall, Freya 1:43.37  1:42.944 1251669

1:43.37 (54.32)49.05

PEHY 13Knight, Ffion 1:49.21  1:47.035 1231353

1:49.21 (57.03)52.18

SWAY 13Brooks, Natacha 1:50.70  1:52.816 1150135

1:50.70 (57.92)52.78

CAPY 13Davies, Mared 1:59.14  2:05.567 1350828

1:59.14 (1:02.29)56.85

PEHY 13Baylis, Sophie 2:00.72  1:59.878 1231354

2:00.72 (1:04.13)56.59

CAPY 13Evans, Samantha 2:05.53  2:10.109 1284920

2:05.53 (1:04.90)1:00.63

CAPY 13Keigwin, Daisy DQ  1:46.90--- 1211997

DQ (1:18.71)51.82
 
Event 5  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CAPY 14Jones, Isabelle 1:40.70  1:40.871 1271652

1:40.70 (52.95)47.75

HAVY 14Williams, Ffion 1:47.04  1:42.812 1151817

1:47.04 (56.27)50.77

SWAY 14Robinson, Ffion 1:48.83  1:44.323 859942

1:48.83 (57.23)51.60

MILY 14Huddy, Kate 1:51.94  1:43.884 1212450

1:51.94 (58.69)53.25

CAPY 14Shaddick, Elisabeth 2:18.48  2:10.355 1128665

2:18.48 (1:11.93)1:06.55

CAPY 14Gregory, Niamh DQ  2:03.98--- 1192174

DQ (1:29.35)54.13
 
Event 5  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 15Warlow, Grace Erin 1:38.36  1:41.051 941556

1:38.36 (51.57)46.79

NEAY 15Martin-Evans, Paris 1:40.10  1:35.802 981866

1:40.10 (53.02)47.08
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(Event 5  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 15Martin-Evans, Payton 1:40.32  1:38.153 981865

1:40.32 (51.79)48.53

SWAY 15Howells, Charlotte 1:40.64  1:46.244 1212875

1:40.64 (52.60)48.04
 
Event 6  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAVY  9Bennett, Finley 1:58.44  NT1 1330511

1:58.44 (59.74)58.70

PEHY  9Chapman, Coby 2:13.49  NT2 1289489

2:13.49 (1:10.06)1:03.43

SWAY  9Johns, Cody 2:21.13  NT3 1327756

2:21.13 (1:11.95)1:09.18

HAVY  9Thomas, Sion DQ  NT--- 1348540
 
Event 6  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 10Davies, Matthew 2:04.62  2:06.101 1275360

2:04.62 (1:05.61)59.01
 
Event 6  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAVY 11Butcher, Benjamin 1:43.36  1:39.431 1289070

1:43.36 (55.29)48.07

NEAY 11Thomas, Iestyn 1:48.91  1:48.892 1251188

1:48.91 (56.77)52.14

HAVY 11Thomas, Dewi 1:51.19  1:49.973 1309368

1:51.19 (59.04)52.15

HAVY 11Fletcher, Owen 1:52.01  1:49.154 889165

1:52.01 (56.45)55.56

MERY 11Caddy, Alexander 1:54.15  1:52.875 1343955

1:54.15 (1:00.02)54.13

BRCY 11Froley, Iwan 2:03.30  2:14.396 1357959

SWAY 11Jones, Joseph 2:08.95  NT7 1382775

2:08.95 (1:06.91)1:02.04

SWAY 11Barry, Max 2:11.42  2:13.928 1176587

2:11.42 (1:07.43)1:03.99

HAVY 11Thomson, Jacob 2:15.21  2:08.309 1361098

2:15.21 (1:10.97)1:04.24

NWTY 11Bebb, Lewis 2:18.42  NT10 1297631

SWAY 11Minney, Clement 2:23.32  2:18.3311 1161027

2:23.32 (1:13.92)1:09.40
 
Event 6  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 12Thomas, Jac 1:41.15  1:50.191 1251186

1:41.15 (53.27)47.88

NEAY 12Gwyn, Osian 1:49.12  1:43.772 1273171

1:49.12 (56.39)52.73

SWAY 12Swinton, Christopher 1:50.08  1:48.343 1328355

1:50.08 (57.78)52.30

HAVY 12Owen, Cai 1:54.57  NT4 1241139

1:54.57 (59.86)54.71

SWAY 12Williams, Corey 2:04.41  2:00.045 1275363

2:04.41 (1:06.27)58.14
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Results

(Event 6  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

PEHY 12Davies, Rhys 2:08.23  2:03.256 1299424

2:08.23 (1:08.89)59.34
 
Event 6  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 13Williams, Tyler 1:42.10  1:49.091 1328336

1:42.10 (53.33)48.77

SWAY 13Francis, Woody 1:42.22  1:41.462 1167046

1:42.22 (53.68)48.54

SWAY 13Sanorjo, Angelo 1:46.98  1:45.103 1280001

1:46.98 (56.51)50.47

HAVY 13Bridger, Steffan 1:51.85  1:56.814 1378966

1:51.85 (59.37)52.48

HAVY 13Robinson, Ellis 2:03.43  2:09.195 1288419

2:03.43 (1:00.30)1:03.13

CAPY 13Maclarg-Bateman, James 2:07.12  2:10.656 1224949

2:07.12 (1:05.35)1:01.77

LLLY 13Lewis, Brychan 2:07.76  1:55.837 1182072

2:07.76 (1:06.73)1:01.03
 
Event 6  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NWTY 14Lewis, Ewan 1:28.46  1:30.981 1176582

1:28.46 (46.52)41.94

NWTY 14Lewis, Rhys 1:35.15  1:33.072 1176579

1:35.15 (51.14)44.01

CAPY 14Falloon, George 1:38.10  1:38.823 1303029

1:38.10 (50.22)47.88

LLLY 14Davies, Dominic 1:46.02  1:57.824 1255811

1:46.02 (56.96)49.06

CAPY 14Raven, Christopher 1:53.26  1:53.015 1195075

1:53.26 (59.47)53.79
 
Event 6  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

PEHY 15Lee, Ethan 1:25.85  NT1 1364949

1:25.85 (46.05)39.80

HAVY 15Macdougall, Benjamin 1:30.13  1:27.752 1167034

1:30.13 (46.60)43.53

SWAY 15Ellens, Joshua DQ  NT--- 1339706

DQ (1:06.56)55.61
 
Event 7  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY  9Geach, Libbie 1:21.94  NT1 1291777

1:21.94 (42.77)39.17

SWAY  9Hale, Libby 1:28.40  NT2 1212883

1:28.40 (47.29)41.11

SWAY  9Williams, Marys 1:32.19  NT3 1212882

1:32.19 (48.10)44.09

SWAY  9Edwards, Elin 1:37.80  NT4 1328374

HAVY  9Allen, Lexi 1:43.77  NT5 1348539

1:43.77 (55.82)47.95

PEHY  9Ayers, Elaina 1:48.93  NT6 1353993
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Event 7  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CAPY 10Watkins, Amelia 1:18.58  1:22.141 1309974

SWAY 10Tucker, Holly 1:20.86  1:19.162 1284929

1:20.86 (41.49)39.37

NEAY 10O'Mahoney, Kaitlin 1:23.88  1:24.753 1283703

1:23.88 (43.67)40.21

MERY 10Owen, Gracie 1:23.93  1:26.354 1331175

1:23.93 (43.04)40.89

MERY 10Jones, Evie 1:27.67  1:38.185 1312670

1:27.67 (45.41)42.26

FISY 10Horne, Victoria 1:27.86  1:26.526 1275466

1:27.86 (45.22)42.64

SWAY 10Turatto-Owen, Maddison 1:30.18  1:44.027 1289257

1:30.18 (45.92)44.26

SWAY 10Sears-Neale, Saoirse 1:35.04  1:37.638 1250996

1:35.04 (49.73)45.31

NEAY 10Lawler, Sadie 1:35.97  1:44.599 1331022

NEAY 10Snelgrove, Violet 1:36.27  1:35.0410 1252141

1:36.27 (51.98)44.29

LLLY 10Thomas, Medi 1:36.81  1:48.4811 1330180

1:36.81 (49.74)47.07

PEHY 10Knight, Cari 1:36.89  NT12 1316961

1:36.89 (52.34)44.55

SWAY 10Ley, Lucy 1:37.86  1:41.5713 1379803

HAVY 10Hanna, Jazmine 1:40.98  NT14 1395166

1:40.98 (54.17)46.81

LLLY 10Jenkins, Siriol 1:45.97  1:52.2815 1262120
 
Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 11Demery, Porsche 1:14.58  1:17.731 1221182

1:14.58 (38.67)35.91

NWMY 11Jones, Lucy 1:16.91  1:15.372 1295003

1:16.91 (39.61)37.30

SWAY 11Peter, Sophie 1:17.39  1:16.813 1256509

1:17.39 (40.22)37.17

NEAY 11Thomas, Ffion 1:18.09  1:19.484 1290600

1:18.09 (41.25)36.84

NEAY 11Gilligan, Gracie 1:20.53  1:20.495 1273165

1:20.53 (41.60)38.93

CAPY 11Ward, Poppy 1:24.08  1:30.116 1307887

1:24.08 (45.23)38.85

SWAY 11Hale, Gemma 1:24.79  1:20.557 1176609

1:24.79 (43.75)41.04

CAPY 11Enoch, Megan-Jane 1:24.96  1:24.548 1336779

1:24.96 (43.73)41.23

CAPY 11Barr, Angharad 1:24.97  1:27.199 1359151

1:24.97 (44.73)40.24

MILY 11Thomas, Grace 1:25.11  1:21.6110 1253496

1:25.11 (43.58)41.53

SWAY 11Edwards, Catrin 1:29.07  1:23.2511 1291776

1:29.07 (46.51)42.56

SWAY 11Davies, Rhian 1:29.71  1:23.7712 1228327

CAPY 11Nutt, Kira 1:30.73  1:29.0713 1342856

1:30.73 (46.63)44.10
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Results

(Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 11Thomas, Betsi 1:30.89  1:29.0114 1308390

1:30.89 (47.06)43.83

BRCY 11Merchant, Anna-Rose 1:31.20  1:20.8315 1363951

1:31.20 (48.92)42.28

HAVY 11Allen, Erin 1:33.36  1:28.4216 1289071

1:33.36 (48.96)44.40

SWAY 11David, Isabelle 1:33.86  NT17 1284925

1:33.86 (49.94)43.92

SWAY 11Farcas, Nicole 1:34.10  1:42.9218 1334501

HAVY 11McDonald, Erin 1:34.16  1:35.0419 1331560

HAVY 11Devonald, Niamh 1:35.34  1:36.2720 1309370

CAPY 11Keigwin, Poppy 1:37.66  1:45.3421 1303030

1:37.66 (50.31)47.35

LLLY 11Williams, Hollie 1:40.10  1:41.1322 1395170

1:40.10 (49.45)50.65

SWAY 11Peters, Lily 1:48.86  1:48.8323 1328339

1:48.86 (57.22)51.64

LLLY 11Tegg, Charley 1:59.16  1:44.8824 1361923

1:59.16 (1:02.19)56.97
 
Event 7  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 12Lewis, Lowri 1:13.10  1:13.931 1273167

1:13.10 (38.03)35.07

FISY 12Reed, Kayleigh 1:17.72  1:17.752 973326

1:17.72 (39.53)38.19

CAPY 12Wilkes-Hibbert, Amelia 1:19.92  1:19.593 1226265

1:19.92 (41.90)38.02

NWTY 12Trigg, Halle 1:20.38  1:21.254 1198768

1:20.38 (41.63)38.75

NEAY 12Evans, Caitlin 1:21.44  1:22.905 1241159

1:21.44 (42.12)39.32

CAPY 12Jones, Jessica 1:21.71  1:24.586 1307885

1:21.71 (42.36)39.35

HAVY 12Webb, Alys 1:21.74  1:19.907 1227023

1:21.74 (41.81)39.93

BRCY 12Dunglinson, Kate 1:22.07  1:30.588 1357956

1:22.07 (43.73)38.34

MILY 12Williams, Freya 1:23.42  1:18.169 1195086

SWAY 12Turatto-Owen, Morgan 1:24.22  1:22.8410 1234530

1:24.22 (44.65)39.57

HAVY 12James, Nia 1:25.08  1:23.9111 1238685

1:25.08 (44.65)40.43

SWAY 12Bawden, Amy 1:25.11  1:27.2912 946269

1:25.11 (44.93)40.18

FISY 12Horne, Alexa 1:25.47  1:23.5313 1230750

1:25.47 (44.77)40.70

HAVY 12Hale, Chloe 1:27.81  1:21.7814 924688

HAVY 12Goddard, Evie 1:28.35  1:25.2615 1224034

SWAY 12Gray, Ellie 1:33.78  1:31.7816 1329300

1:33.78 (48.48)45.30

MERY 12Durbin, Isabella 1:36.32  1:45.8817 1339689

1:36.32 (49.88)46.44

CAPY 12Watkins, Ffion 1:39.02  1:40.4718 1309975

1:39.02 (52.29)46.73
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(Event 7  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

LLLY 12Southam, Sophie 1:44.17  1:35.0019 1271709

1:44.17 (56.14)48.03
 
Event 7  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CAPY 13Marshall, Polly 1:11.02  1:13.981 1227025

1:11.02 (36.72)34.30

NWMY 13Bowen, Eve 1:12.50  1:12.362 1248390

1:12.50 (37.54)34.96

CAPY 13Keigwin, Daisy 1:14.11  1:16.523 1211997

1:14.11 (37.84)36.27

SWAY 13Brooks, Natacha 1:20.42  1:18.964 1150135

1:20.42 (41.03)39.39

LLLY 13Phillips, Rhianna 1:20.62  1:21.185 1317394

PEHY 13Baylis, Sophie 1:21.69  1:17.756 1231354

PEHY 13Beall, Freya 1:23.49  1:22.437 1251669

1:23.49 (43.84)39.65

PEHY 13Knight, Ffion 1:27.29  1:25.368 1231353

CAPY 13Davies, Mared 1:35.76  1:38.589 1350828

CAPY 13Evans, Samantha 1:36.14  1:36.2610 1284920

1:36.14 (49.71)46.43
 
Event 7  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

LLLY 14Dunning, Ffion 1:15.44  1:10.311 1135304

1:15.44 (39.03)36.41

HAVY 14Williams, Ffion 1:19.93  1:15.652 1151817

1:19.93 (41.78)38.15

SWAY 14Robinson, Ffion 1:20.07  1:16.613 859942

1:20.07 (42.52)37.55

CAPY 14Gregory, Niamh 1:21.67  1:15.524 1192174

1:21.67 (42.81)38.86

CAPY 14Jones, Isabelle 1:25.17  1:20.035 1271652

1:25.17 (43.62)41.55

MILY 14Huddy, Kate 1:28.07  1:22.496 1212450

1:28.07 (47.55)40.52

CAPY 14Shaddick, Elisabeth 1:44.21  1:38.437 1128665

1:44.21 (56.10)48.11
 
Event 7  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 15Warlow, Grace Erin 1:11.79  1:09.271 941556

1:11.79 (37.20)34.59

NEAY 15Martin-Evans, Paris 1:16.86  1:11.272 981866

1:16.86 (40.21)36.65

PEHY 15Ost, Katie 1:19.54  1:19.773 972361

1:19.54 (41.89)37.65

SWAY 15Howells, Charlotte 1:19.69  1:24.124 1212875

1:19.69 (41.90)37.79

NEAY 15Martin-Evans, Payton 1:24.36  1:22.475 981865

1:24.36 (44.15)40.21
 
Event 8  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAVY  9Bennett, Finley 1:37.32  NT1 1330511

1:37.32 (52.76)44.56
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(Event 8  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAVY  9Thomas, Sion 1:46.58  NT2 1348540

1:46.58 (57.77)48.81

PEHY  9Chapman, Coby 1:50.39  NT3 1289489

1:50.39 (59.09)51.30

SWAY  9Johns, Cody 1:58.87  NT4 1327756

1:58.87 (1:03.62)55.25
 
Event 8  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 10Davies, Matthew 1:39.50  1:50.811 1275360

1:39.50 (52.23)47.27
 
Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

MERY 11Caddy, Alexander 1:20.87  1:19.831 1343955

1:20.87 (41.66)39.21

NEAY 11Thomas, Iestyn 1:22.03  1:21.682 1251188

1:22.03 (42.81)39.22

HAVY 11Thomas, Dewi 1:24.59  1:20.283 1309368

HAVY 11Butcher, Benjamin 1:29.53  1:30.444 1289070

1:29.53 (45.11)44.42

HAVY 11Fletcher, Owen 1:29.63  1:27.165 889165

1:29.63 (46.04)43.59

NWTY 11Bebb, Lewis 1:34.35  1:29.986 1297631

1:34.35 (48.26)46.09

SWAY 11Barry, Max 1:36.49  1:40.017 1176587

1:36.49 (50.98)45.51

BRCY 11Froley, Iwan 1:36.72  1:45.088 1357959

1:36.72 (50.13)46.59

SWAY 11Minney, Clement 1:42.02  1:46.489 1161027

1:42.02 (55.70)46.32

SWAY 11Jones, Joseph 1:54.16  NT10 1382775

1:54.16 (1:01.43)52.73

HAVY 11Thomson, Jacob 1:56.81  1:48.0211 1361098

1:56.81 (1:02.22)54.59
 
Event 8  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 12Thomas, Jac 1:15.34  1:13.781 1251186

1:15.34 (39.23)36.11

NEAY 12Gwyn, Osian 1:19.38  1:16.662 1273171

1:19.38 (39.61)39.77

HAVY 12Owen, Cai 1:24.47  1:23.073 1241139

1:24.47 (43.76)40.71

SWAY 12Swinton, Christopher 1:24.82  1:31.754 1328355

1:24.82 (44.46)40.36

SWAY 12Williams, Corey 1:31.29  1:29.105 1275363

1:31.29 (48.59)42.70

PEHY 12Davies, Rhys 1:41.91  1:40.526 1299424

1:41.91 (53.86)48.05
 
Event 8  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 13Sanorjo, Angelo 1:16.20  1:16.481 1280001

1:16.20 (38.82)37.38
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(Event 8  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 13Francis, Woody 1:16.67  1:16.372 1167046

1:16.67 (39.78)36.89

CAPY 13Maclarg-Bateman, James 1:19.44  1:22.683 1224949

1:19.44 (40.41)39.03

SWAY 13Williams, Tyler 1:20.76  1:21.374 1328336

1:20.76 (41.59)39.17

HAVY 13Robinson, Ellis 1:27.09  1:29.145 1288419

LLLY 13Lewis, Brychan 1:34.44  1:30.336 1182072

1:34.44 (48.70)45.74
 
Event 8  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CAPY 14Falloon, George 1:12.88  1:14.521 1303029

1:12.88 (36.55)36.33

LLLY 14Davies, Dominic 1:13.86  1:13.752 1255811

NWTY 14Lewis, Ewan 1:17.19  1:14.773 1176582

1:17.19 (40.79)36.40

NWTY 14Lewis, Rhys 1:19.97  1:20.784 1176579

1:19.97 (42.00)37.97

CAPY 14Raven, Christopher 1:32.46  1:28.895 1195075

1:32.46 (47.45)45.01
 
Event 8  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

PEHY 15Lee, Ethan 1:03.95  1:05.141 1364949

1:03.95 (32.70)31.25

HAVY 15Macdougall, Benjamin 1:08.38  1:06.312 1167034

1:08.38 (36.19)32.19

NWMY 15Jones, Danny 1:08.71  1:07.683 1283106

1:08.71 (36.36)32.35

SWAY 15Ellens, Joshua 1:25.12  NT4 1339706

1:25.12 (44.19)40.93

NEAY 15Daniel, Aiden 1:33.52  1:31.735 1344341

1:33.52 (51.41)42.11
 
Event 9  Girls 9 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY  9Geach, Libbie 3:24.54  3:20.121 1291777

3:24.54 (45.64)2:38.90 (1:06.29)1:32.61 (49.54)43.07

SWAY  9Hale, Libby 3:35.04  3:36.222 1212883

3:35.04 (44.78)2:50.26 (1:05.56)1:44.70 (52.68)52.02

SWAY  9Williams, Marys 3:42.77  3:57.013 1212882

3:42.77 (46.40)2:56.37 (1:06.27)1:50.10 (55.37)54.73

SWAY  9Edwards, Elin 3:56.53  NT4 1328374

3:56.53 (49.80)3:06.73 (1:11.73)1:55.00 (59.42)55.58

HAVY  9Allen, Lexi 4:30.86  4:34.295 1348539

4:30.86 (2:16.14)2:14.72 (1:00.89)1:13.83
 
Event 9  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CAPY 10Watkins, Amelia 3:13.55  3:16.051 1309974

3:13.55 (40.77)2:32.78 (1:00.08)1:32.70 (48.52)44.18

SWAY 10Tucker, Holly 3:18.58  3:17.902 1284929

3:18.58 (1:39.70)1:38.88 (51.98)46.90

MERY 10Jones, Evie 3:27.52  3:31.21*3 1312670

3:27.52 (45.24)2:42.28 (1:05.16)1:37.12 ( )
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(Event 9  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

MERY 10Owen, Gracie 3:27.52  3:30.66*3 1331175

3:27.52 (42.60)2:44.92 (1:04.05)1:40.87 ( )

FISY 10Horne, Victoria 3:42.58  3:36.905 1275466

3:42.58 (48.33)2:54.25 (1:06.13)1:48.12 (54.65)53.47

SWAY 10Turatto-Owen, Maddison 3:43.05  3:54.146 1289257

3:43.05 (47.87)2:55.18 (1:04.47)1:50.71 ( )

NEAY 10Lawler, Sadie 3:50.21  4:12.637 1331022

3:50.21 (51.79)2:58.42 (1:06.41)1:52.01 ( )

SWAY 10Ley, Lucy 3:58.87  NT8 1379803

3:58.87 (50.73)3:08.14 (1:10.40)1:57.74 ( )

NEAY 10Snelgrove, Violet 4:02.82  4:05.119 1252141

4:02.82 (55.04)3:07.78 (1:10.77)1:57.01 ( )

SWAY 10Sears-Neale, Saoirse 4:04.57  4:08.4510 1250996

4:04.57 (48.89)3:15.68 (1:11.63)2:04.05 (58.60)1:05.45

LLLY 10Jenkins, Siriol 4:12.47  NT11 1262120

4:12.47 (55.59)3:16.88 (1:07.10)2:09.78 (1:02.44)1:07.34

NEAY 10O'Mahoney, Kaitlin DQ  3:40.52--- 1283703

DQ (2:39.33)1:44.17 ( )

HAVY 10Hanna, Jazmine DQ  NT--- 1395166

DQ (59.43)3:24.07 ( )1:04.38
 
Event 9  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 11Gilligan, Gracie 3:07.54  3:11.141 1273165

3:07.54 (1:37.13)1:30.41 (47.37)43.04

NWMY 11Jones, Lucy 3:08.94  3:07.852 1295003

3:08.94 (43.51)2:25.43 (54.62)1:30.81 (48.56)42.25

NEAY 11Thomas, Ffion 3:12.33  3:14.673 1290600

3:12.33 (1:42.76)1:29.57 ( )

SWAY 11Smart, Charlotte 3:17.83  3:13.094 1134698

3:17.83 (41.54)2:36.29 (1:04.51)1:31.78 (48.57)43.21

MILY 11Thomas, Grace 3:20.35  3:12.755 1253496

3:20.35 (41.24)2:39.11 (1:00.11)1:39.00 (53.73)45.27

CAPY 11Barr, Angharad 3:23.44  3:28.036 1359151

3:23.44 (39.84)2:43.60 (1:02.54)1:41.06 (51.38)49.68

SWAY 11Edwards, Catrin 3:23.90  3:18.117 1291776

3:23.90 (44.86)2:39.04 (1:02.26)1:36.78 (50.69)46.09

CAPY 11Enoch, Megan-Jane 3:25.02  3:26.988 1336779

3:25.02 (43.91)2:41.11 (58.51)1:42.60 (52.32)50.28

CAPY 11Ward, Poppy 3:26.85  3:33.199 1307887

3:26.85 (44.61)2:42.24 (1:03.03)1:39.21 (55.71)43.50

SWAY 11Hale, Gemma 3:27.10  3:22.8610 1176609

3:27.10 (44.58)2:42.52 (59.94)1:42.58 (51.02)51.56

BRCY 11Merchant, Anna-Rose 3:37.16  3:27.4811 1363951

3:37.16 (43.93)2:53.23 (1:04.44)1:48.79 ( )

CAPY 11Nutt, Kira 3:40.19  3:47.8412 1342856

3:40.19 (43.34)2:56.85 (1:12.13)1:44.72 (52.48)52.24

SWAY 11Thomas, Betsi 3:47.52  3:43.3913 1308390

3:47.52 (46.90)3:00.62 (1:08.12)1:52.50 (54.44)58.06

SWAY 11Farcas, Nicole 3:50.69  4:02.0114 1334501

3:50.69 (43.80)3:06.89 (1:11.60)1:55.29 ( )

HAVY 11McDonald, Erin 3:58.71  3:56.3615 1331560

3:58.71 (48.03)3:10.68 (1:09.42)2:01.26 ( )

CAPY 11Keigwin, Poppy 4:05.23  NT16 1303030

4:05.23 (50.23)3:15.00 (1:11.90)2:03.10 (1:02.52)1:00.58
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(Event 9  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

LLLY 11Williams, Hollie 4:08.99  NT17 1395170

4:08.99 (48.39)3:20.60 (1:08.63)2:11.97 (1:07.99)1:03.98

SWAY 11Peters, Lily 4:13.11  4:19.5418 1328339

4:13.11 (51.71)3:21.40 (1:12.89)2:08.51 (1:04.02)1:04.49

HAVY 11Allen, Erin DQ  3:41.26--- 1289071

DQ (1:29.69)2:57.60 (1:04.89)1:52.71 (54.15)58.56

LLLY 11Tegg, Charley DQ  4:22.89--- 1361923

DQ (1:01.32)3:25.97 (1:14.24)2:11.73 (1:01.60)1:10.13

SWAY 11Peter, Sophie DQ  3:06.46--- 1256509

DQ (1:58.57)2:28.72 (59.83)1:28.89 (47.66)41.23

SWAY 11Davies, Rhian DQ  3:16.53--- 1228327

DQ (1:48.14)2:39.15 (56.94)1:42.21 (51.57)50.64
 
Event 9  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 12Lewis, Lowri 3:03.30  3:04.551 1273167

3:03.30 (1:36.17)1:27.13 ( )

NEAY 12Evans, Caitlin 3:11.95  3:16.962 1241159

3:11.95 (44.52)2:27.43 (55.02)1:32.41 (50.33)42.08

FISY 12Reed, Kayleigh 3:16.99  3:16.713 973326

3:16.99 (38.45)2:38.54 (1:02.65)1:35.89 ( )

BRCY 12Dunglinson, Kate 3:18.54  3:24.974 1357956

3:18.54 (45.25)2:33.29 (58.49)1:34.80 (50.13)44.67

HAVY 12Webb, Alys 3:19.82  3:20.515 1227023

3:19.82 (42.10)2:37.72 (59.11)1:38.61 ( )

HAVY 12Hale, Chloe 3:20.82  3:13.606 924688

3:20.82 (44.63)2:36.19 (57.02)1:39.17 (51.01)48.16

SWAY 12Bawden, Amy 3:21.30  3:24.357 946269

3:21.30 (44.18)2:37.12 (1:03.18)1:33.94 (49.88)44.06

CAPY 12Jones, Jessica 3:21.54  3:29.078 1307885

3:21.54 (43.03)2:38.51 (1:02.08)1:36.43 (50.05)46.38

SWAY 12Turatto-Owen, Morgan 3:24.25  3:26.499 1234530

3:24.25 (42.46)2:41.79 (1:01.10)1:40.69 (52.46)48.23

HAVY 12Goddard, Evie 3:24.89  3:25.1710 1224034

3:24.89 (43.26)2:41.63 (1:00.78)1:40.85 ( )

FISY 12Horne, Alexa 3:26.75  3:25.5311 1230750

3:26.75 (42.22)2:44.53 (59.26)1:45.27 ( )

HAVY 12James, Nia 3:27.38  3:26.6412 1238685

3:27.38 (45.01)2:42.37 (1:02.44)1:39.93 (49.97)49.96

NWTY 12Trigg, Halle 3:28.29  3:26.5813 1198768

3:28.29 (42.17)2:46.12 (1:05.65)1:40.47 (49.19)51.28

SWAY 12Gray, Ellie 3:45.19  3:26.6414 1329300

3:45.19 (50.24)2:54.95 (1:06.01)1:48.94 (56.17)52.77

LLLY 12Southam, Sophie DQ  3:55.74--- 1271709

DQ (1:00.25)3:18.95 (1:14.37)2:04.58 ( )

MILY 12Williams, Freya DQ  3:06.80--- 1195086

DQ (2:46.71)1:32.49 (49.54)42.95

CAPY 12Watkins, Ffion DQ  4:00.90--- 1309975

DQ (1:11.81)3:07.39 (1:10.88)1:56.51 (1:01.42)55.09
 
Event 9  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CAPY 13Marshall, Polly 2:59.04  2:57.411 1227025

2:59.04 (38.24)2:20.80 (54.80)1:26.00 (46.34)39.66

NWMY 13Bowen, Eve 3:05.87  3:09.632 1248390

3:05.87 (39.77)2:26.10 (58.26)1:27.84 (49.65)38.19
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(Event 9  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CAPY 13Keigwin, Daisy 3:12.97  3:09.373 1211997

3:12.97 (37.15)2:35.82 (59.52)1:36.30 (47.36)48.94

LLLY 13Phillips, Rhianna 3:14.85  3:18.154 1317394

3:14.85 (40.18)2:34.67 (55.90)1:38.77 (50.34)48.43

SWAY 13Brooks, Natacha 3:23.17  3:15.125 1150135

3:23.17 (43.08)2:40.09 (59.00)1:41.09 (54.18)46.91

PEHY 13Beall, Freya 3:24.28  3:23.216 1251669

3:24.28 (45.81)2:38.47 (58.48)1:39.99 (52.07)47.92

PEHY 13Knight, Ffion 3:27.31  3:31.407 1231353

3:27.31 (43.59)2:43.72 (1:01.62)1:42.10 (49.50)52.60

PEHY 13Baylis, Sophie 3:32.38  3:32.258 1231354

3:32.38 (41.31)2:51.07 (1:07.38)1:43.69 (54.79)48.90

CAPY 13Evans, Samantha 3:53.86  3:41.729 1284920

3:53.86 (50.59)3:03.27 (1:08.25)1:55.02 (55.69)59.33

CAPY 13Davies, Mared 3:56.57  3:57.4210 1350828

3:56.57 (50.28)3:06.29 (1:12.50)1:53.79 (57.87)55.92
 
Event 9  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAVY 14Williams, Ffion 3:19.31  3:11.591 1151817

3:19.31 (44.60)2:34.71 (1:01.35)1:33.36 (50.90)42.46

SWAY 14Robinson, Ffion 3:20.33  3:21.612 859942

3:20.33 (42.57)2:37.76 (1:01.77)1:35.99 (52.62)43.37

MILY 14Huddy, Kate 3:23.24  3:22.233 1212450

3:23.24 (45.95)2:37.29 (1:02.03)1:35.26 ( )

CAPY 14Jones, Isabelle 3:24.37  3:12.434 1271652

3:24.37 (47.60)2:36.77 (57.56)1:39.21 (49.76)49.45

CAPY 14Gregory, Niamh 3:25.86  3:21.665 1192174

3:25.86 (44.03)2:41.83 (1:04.41)1:37.42 ( )

CAPY 14Shaddick, Elisabeth 4:18.48  4:17.286 1128665

4:18.48 (53.91)3:24.57 (1:16.08)2:08.49 (1:01.80)1:06.69
 
Event 9  Girls 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 15Warlow, Grace Erin 2:57.66  2:51.221 941556

2:57.66 (36.77)2:20.89 (53.28)1:27.61 (47.81)39.80

NEAY 15Martin-Evans, Paris 3:13.49  2:59.412 981866

3:13.49 (41.20)2:32.29 (57.80)1:34.49 (47.91)46.58

NEAY 15Martin-Evans, Payton 3:18.88  3:13.703 981865

3:18.88 (44.92)2:33.96 (57.31)1:36.65 (48.99)47.66

SWAY 15Howells, Charlotte 3:24.17  3:36.174 1212875

3:24.17 (43.34)2:40.83 (58.70)1:42.13 (55.96)46.17
 
Event 10  Boys 9 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAVY  9Bennett, Finley 3:51.32  3:39.331 1330511

3:51.32 (1:51.76)1:59.56 ( )

PEHY  9Chapman, Coby 4:23.28  NT2 1289489

4:23.28 (2:06.09)2:17.19 (1:05.34)1:11.85

HAVY  9Thomas, Sion DQ  4:17.65--- 1348540

DQ (58.99)3:29.95 (1:15.26)2:14.69 (1:05.36)1:09.33
 
Event 10  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 10Davies, Matthew 4:02.66  NT1 1275360

4:02.66 (53.63)3:09.03 (1:07.46)2:01.57 (1:00.38)1:01.19
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Event 10  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

HAVY 11Thomas, Dewi 3:20.75  3:16.701 1309368

3:20.75 (43.41)2:37.34 (59.83)1:37.51 (45.61)51.90

NEAY 11Thomas, Iestyn 3:22.92  3:28.672 1251188

3:22.92 (42.52)2:40.40 (1:02.91)1:37.49 (50.86)46.63

HAVY 11Fletcher, Owen 3:23.77  3:24.843 889165

3:23.77 (43.32)2:40.45 (1:00.91)1:39.54 ( )

MERY 11Caddy, Alexander 3:28.42  3:50.724 1343955

3:28.42 (43.43)2:44.99 (1:02.04)1:42.95 ( )

HAVY 11Butcher, Benjamin 3:31.90  3:31.685 1289070

3:31.90 (46.70)2:45.20 (56.67)1:48.53 (55.51)53.02

SWAY 11Barry, Max 3:43.28  3:54.216 1176587

3:43.28 (47.32)2:55.96 (1:10.35)1:45.61 ( )

BRCY 11Froley, Iwan 3:46.45  4:28.327 1357959

3:46.45 (49.44)2:57.01 (1:06.97)1:50.04 (57.41)52.63

NWTY 11Bebb, Lewis 4:02.39  3:56.218 1297631

4:02.39 (53.15)3:09.24 (1:14.98)1:54.26 (59.50)54.76

SWAY 11Minney, Clement DQ  4:32.56--- 1161027

DQ (2:21.81)2:14.82 (1:05.67)1:09.15
 
Event 10  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NEAY 12Thomas, Jac 3:07.52  3:19.271 1251186

3:07.52 (41.87)2:25.65 (55.69)1:29.96 (47.81)42.15

NEAY 12Gwyn, Osian 3:17.23  3:14.482 1273171

3:17.23 (40.32)2:36.91 (1:00.76)1:36.15 (48.09)48.06

HAVY 12Owen, Cai 3:22.15  3:13.303 1241139

3:22.15 (41.31)2:40.84 (1:02.07)1:38.77 ( )

SWAY 12Swinton, Christopher 3:30.31  3:21.884 1328355

3:30.31 (44.04)2:46.27 (1:02.99)1:43.28 (50.66)52.62

SWAY 12Williams, Corey 3:43.91  3:29.365 1275363

3:43.91 (46.14)2:57.77 (1:08.39)1:49.38 ( )

PEHY 12Davies, Rhys DQ  4:01.90--- 1299424

DQ (2:08.60)2:09.18 ( )
 
Event 10  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SWAY 13Francis, Woody 3:08.25  3:08.501 1167046

3:08.25 (41.31)2:26.94 (59.17)1:27.77 (45.62)42.15

SWAY 13Williams, Tyler 3:18.35  3:35.722 1328336

3:18.35 (44.91)2:33.44 (57.55)1:35.89 (51.72)44.17

SWAY 13Sanorjo, Angelo 3:18.74  3:12.393 1280001

3:18.74 (44.59)2:34.15 (1:02.67)1:31.48 (52.16)39.32

CAPY 13Maclarg-Bateman, James 3:32.03  3:32.304 1224949

3:32.03 (39.71)2:52.32 (1:10.63)1:41.69 (53.29)48.40

LLLY 13Lewis, Brychan 3:49.36  3:42.825 1182072

3:49.36 (50.10)2:59.26 (1:07.34)1:51.92 (53.33)58.59

HAVY 13Bridger, Steffan 3:55.15  NT6 1378966

3:55.15 (54.43)3:00.72 ( )56.71

HAVY 13Robinson, Ellis DQ  3:42.51--- 1288419

DQ (1:03.41)2:56.74 (1:11.80)1:44.94 (53.81)51.13
 
Event 10  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

LLLY 14Davies, Dominic 3:03.46  3:08.951 1255811

3:03.46 (41.33)2:22.13 (56.43)1:25.70 (47.77)37.93
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(Event 10  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

NWTY 14Lewis, Ewan 3:10.46  NT2 1176582

3:10.46 (43.24)2:27.22 (52.28)1:34.94 (49.56)45.38

NWTY 14Lewis, Rhys 3:18.76  NT3 1176579

3:18.76 (1:40.40)1:38.36 (52.34)46.02

CAPY 14Raven, Christopher DQ  3:37.67--- 1195075

DQ (57.14)3:00.11 (1:02.48)1:57.63 (58.98)58.65
 
Event 10  Boys 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

PEHY 15Lee, Ethan 2:42.11  2:42.891 1364949

2:42.11 (37.21)2:04.90 (50.01)1:14.89 (42.11)32.78

NWMY 15Jones, Danny 2:51.07  2:46.542 1283106

2:51.07 (39.86)2:11.21 (52.59)1:18.62 ( )

HAVY 15Macdougall, Benjamin 2:57.81  2:47.553 1167034

2:57.81 (39.37)2:18.44 (53.82)1:24.62 (45.11)39.51


